
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Avinash Kumar (Music)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 48

B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 49

Tuesday B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 43

B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 43

SEC/ II YR/
‐/ 42

SEC/ II YR/
‐/ 42

Wednesday B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 43

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 43

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 45

Thursday B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 47

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 44

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 37

B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 42

Friday B.A (P) III
Yr / B/ 42

B.A (P) III
Yr / B/ 43

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 43

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Shruti Kalra (Music)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 42

B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 42

Tuesday B.A (P) III
Yr / B/ 44

B.A (P) III
Yr / B/ 44

Wednesday B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 42

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 42

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 44

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 43

Thursday B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 42

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 44

B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 44

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 42

Friday B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 44

B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 42

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 42

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Gatikrishna Nayak (Music)



TEACHER INCHARGE PRINCIPAL

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 43

B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 43

B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 43

Tuesday B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 43

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 43

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 45

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 44

Wednesday B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 65

B.A (P) III
Yr / B/ 66

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 43

Thursday
SEC/ II YR/

‐/ 43
B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 43

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 43

B.A (P) III
Yr / B/ 43

Friday
SEC/ II YR/

‐/ 43
B.A (P) I Yr

/ A/ 43
B.A (P) I Yr

/ B/ 43

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Anuja Jha (Music)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 44

B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 44

B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 42

Tuesday B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 42

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 42

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 42

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 42

Wednesday B.A (P) III
Yr / A/ 44

B.A (P) III
Yr / B/ 44

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 42

Thursday B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 44

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 42

B.A (P) III
Yr / B/ 42

Friday B.A (P) III
Yr / B/ 42

B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 42

B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 42

Saturday


